
 

January 18, 2022 
 

CREDENTIALS/LEADERSHIP COMMITTEE 10/1-9/30 

Russ, James  
Chair  -PP 
Term: 10/1/2021 - 9/30/2024 
Sierra Blanca Realty  
PO BOX 2362 
Ruidoso, NM 88355 
Office Phone:575-257-6000 
Mobile Phone: 575-937-2756 
james@ruidosohomesnland.com  
 
Carver, Cassandre 
Member -SW 
Term: 10/1/2019 - 9/30/2022 
RE/MAX Silver Advantage 
PO Box 8 
Silver City, NM 88062 
Office Phone: 575-538-3847 
Mobile Phone:  
cassiedrealtor@gmail.com  
 
Hettinga, Connie 
Member-PP 
Term: 10/1/2019 - 9/30/2022 
BHGRE Steinborn & Associates-M 
P. O. Box 27 
Mesilla, NM 88011-0027 
Office Phone: 575-523-2850 
Mobile Phone: 575-640-7279 
connie@lascrucesnmproperties.com  
 
Lyons, Ben   
 Member-NW 
Term: 10/01/2021-9/30/2024 
RE Max – Farmington  
108 N. Orchard Ave. # 101 
Farmington, NM 87401 
Office Phone: 505-327-4777 
Mobile Phone: 505-486-4366 
ben@sjcbroker.com  

Orth, Susan 
Member-NE  
Term: 10/01/2021-9/30/2024 
City Different Realty  
518 Old Santa Fe Trail # 190 
Santa Fe, NM 87505 
Office Phone: 505-216-6688 
Mobile Phone:  
Santafe@susanorth.com  
 
Ray, Coletta 
Member-SE 
Term: 10/1/2019 - 9/30/2022 
Pioneer Realty 
1304 Pile Street 
Clovis, NM 88101 
Office Phone: 575-935-9680 
Mobile Phone: 575-799-9600 
coletta@plateautel.net  
 
Wilson, Paul 
Member -PP 
Term: 10/1/2020 - 9/30/2023 
EXP Realty LLC 
328 Las Colinas Lane 
Albuquerque, NM 87113-3003 
Office Phone: 505-554-3873 
Mobile Phone: 505-252-1224 
Paul@WilsonABQ.com  
 
Garcia, Kim    
Staff Liaison 
NEW MEXICO ASSOCIATION OF  
REALTORS 
549 S. Guadalupe 
Santa Fe, NM 87501 
Office Phone: 505-982-2442 
Mobile Phone: 505-249-2793 
kim@nmrealtor.com  
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